3rd & 4th GRADE SOCCER

Lyon County Chiropractic
TEAM 1

Lily Slade COACH
Kyle DeLeeuw COACH
Landon Meinerts

Preston Montag

Mali Kellenberger

Braden Huisman

Lucy Konechne

Elliana Hoefert

Eli Harskamp

Lexi Davis

Red Thread Boutique

TEAM 2

Kari Huygens COACH
Noah Johnson COACH
Anika Springer COACH

Levi Nebelsick
David Nebelsick
Lucas Nebelsick
Audrey Gibson
Abby Eben
Tenley Nath
Aria Nebelsick

State Farm Insurance

TEAM 3
Taylor Rypkema COACH
Viktoria Storm COACH

Ava Kanngieter
Brendin Sprock
Garrett Helkenn
Brody DeGroot

Rhya Kelderman
Ashlyn Van Meeteren
Blake Henrichs

Elsa Kurrle

Sanford Rock Rapids

TEAM 4

Gia Deatsch COACH
Jessa Vande Weerd  COACH
Jayda Pytleski COACH

PRACTICE
Tuesday, Aug. 21
5:00 Team 1

5:30 Team 2

6:00 Team 3

6:30 Team 4

7:00 Team 5

NO GAMES Sept. 1

Field 5

Thursday, Aug. 23
5:001vs4
6:152vs 3

Saturday, Aug. 25
10:151vs 3
11:30 4vs 5

Thursday, Aug. 30
5:00 3vs 5
6:15 1vs 2

Thursday, Sept. 6
5:00 2vs 5
6:15 3vs 4

Saturday, Sept. 8
10:15 2vs 4
11:30 1vs 5

Thursday, Sept. 13
5:001vs4
6:152vs 3

Saturday, Sept. 15
10:151vs 3
11:30 4vs 5

Thursday, Sept. 20
5:00 3vs5
6:15 1vs 2

Saturday, Sept. 22
10:15 2 vs 5
11:30 3vs 4



Taylor Hasche
Nikolas Mulder
Ellie Docker

Eli Groen

Grace Master
Emory Lincecum
Alexis Lincecum

Olsion Heimensen Financial
TEAM 5

Jaya Henry COACH
Maggie McCarthy COACH
Cash Sandbulte COACH
Anna Schrick

Chloe Wissink

Jose Vasquez

Alex Minor

Sophie Reiter

Adeline Harms

Oliver Erickson

Thursday, Sept. 27
5:00 2vs 4
6:15 1vs 5

Saturday, Sept. 29
10:15 1vs 4
11:30 2vs 3



